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TC SS Liaison Total Target FirstCar
SS dist dist dist time due

TC０ 唐津神社 8:40
TC１ 上無津呂 30.90  30.90  1:00 9:40
SS１ 羽金山 １ 9.24  9:43
TC２ 荒川 5.89  15.13  0:25 10:08
SS２ 林の上 １ 4.33  10:11
TC３ 上無津呂 20.68  25.01  1:00 11:11
SS３ 羽金山 ２ 9.24  11:14
TC４ 荒川 5.89  15.13  0:25 11:39
SS４ 林の上 ２ 4.33  11:42

Refuel 1 (6.03) (10.36) 
Totals to Refuel (27.14) (69.39) (96.53) 

TC５ 伊岐佐 31.39  35.72  1:00 12:42
SS５ 見返りの滝 １ 1.92  12:45
TC５A Regroup　A　In 25.64  27.56  0:50 13:35
TC５B Regroup A Out / Service A In 0:10 13:45
TC５C Service A Out 0:40 14:25
TC６ 伊岐佐 19.83  19.83  0:40 15:05
SS６ 見返りの滝 ２ 1.92  15:08
TC７ 上無津呂 45.70  47.62  1:10 16:18
SS７ 羽金山 ３ 9.24  16:21
TC８ 荒川 5.89  15.13  0:25 16:46
SS８ 林の上 ３ 4.33  16:49

Refuel 2 (6.03) (10.36) 
Totals to Refuel (17.41) (128.45) (145.86) 

TC８A Service B In 24.74  29.07  1:00 17:49
TC８B Service B Out / Parcferme In 0:45 18:34

Day Total 44.55  216.55  261.10  
＊ＴＣ８Ｂは早着可。 2017/3/25 ver２

TC SS Liaison Total Target FirstCar
SS dist dist dist time due

TC８Ｃ Parcferme Out / Service Ｃ In 7:10
TC８Ｄ Service C Out 0:20 7:30
TC９ 大野 15.10  15.10  0:35 8:05
SS９ 陣の山　１ 9.44  8:08
TC１０ 伊岐佐 9.16  18.60  0:30 8:38
SS１０ 見返りの滝 ３ 1.92  8:41

Refuel 3 (6.87) (8.79) 
Totals to Refuel (11.36) (49.84) (61.20) 

TC１１ 稗田 18.25  20.17  0:40 9:21
SS１１ ＳＳ 古窯の森 １ 3.87  9:24
TC１１A Regroup　Ｂ　In 20.97  24.84  0:45 10:09
TC１１B Regroup B Out / Service D In (15.23) (63.48) (78.71) 0:10 10:19
TC１１C Service Ｄ Out 0:30 10:49
TC１２ 稗田 28.08  28.08  0:50 11:39
SS１２ ＳＳ 古窯の森 ２ 3.87  11:42
TC１３ 大野 8.06  11.93  0:25 12:07
SS１３ 陣の山　２ 9.44  12:10
TC１３A Service E In 27.54  36.98  1:00 13:10
TC１３B Service E Out 0:10 13:20
TC１３C Parcferme In 0.60  0.60  0:20 13:40

Day Total 28.54  127.76  156.30  
RALLY Total 73.09  344.31  417.40  

＊ＴＣ１３Ｃは早着,遅着可。 2017/3/25 ver２
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